Czech TRI Cup 2023 TRT - Celkové, 24.08.2023

# Jméno
Stodola Marek (2004)
Baca Matyas (2004)
Teply Jan (2003)
Weinzettl Vojtéch (2007)
Flaska Daniel (2009)
Karanska Adéla (2008)
Brezina Vojtéch (2005)
RGzickova Sarlota (2009)
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Generovano dne 07.12.2025 17:30

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:36:51,00
00:36:56,00
00:38:06,00
00:38:29,00
00:48:47,00
00:49:55,00
00:50:16,00
00:50:21,00

Plavani
00:07:01,00(1)
00:07:11,00(2)
00:07:11,00(2)
00:07:23,00(4)
00:09:45,00(6)
00:09:59,00(7)
00:09:26,00(5)
00:10:27,00(8)

Depo + MTB
00:29:49,00(2)
00:29:45,00(1)
00:30:55,00(3)
00:31:06,00(4)
00:39:02,00(5)
00:39:55,00(7)
00:40:50,00(8)
00:39:54,00(6)

Depo + béh



