

Czech TRI Cup 2023 TRT - Celkově, 24.08.2023

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + MTB	Depo + běh
1	Stodola Marek (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:36:51,00	00:07:01,00(1)	00:29:49,00(2)	---
2	Bača Matyáš (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:36:56,00	00:07:11,00(2)	00:29:45,00(1)	---
3	Teplý Jan (2003)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:38:06,00	00:07:11,00(2)	00:30:55,00(3)	---
4	Weinzettl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE		00:38:29,00	00:07:23,00(4)	00:31:06,00(4)	---
5	Fláška Daniel (2009)	CZE		00:48:47,00	00:09:45,00(6)	00:39:02,00(5)	---
6	Karanská Adéla (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:49:55,00	00:09:59,00(7)	00:39:55,00(7)	---
7	Březina Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:50:16,00	00:09:26,00(5)	00:40:50,00(8)	---
8	Růžičková Šarlota (2009)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:50:21,00	00:10:27,00(8)	00:39:54,00(6)	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:13